THERAPEUTIC RANGE

PRIMARY BENEFITS

- Contains a proprietary cellular longevity antioxidant blend exclusive
to dOTERRA that includes herbal extracts of scutellaria root containing
baicalin, Fallopia japonica - resveratrol, pomegranate ellagic acid, Grape
seeds - proanthocyanidins, milk thistle- silymarin and curcumin derived
from turmeric root

- Contains antioxidants which may assist in protecting the body from the
effects of free radical damage

- Supports production of cellular energy
- Coenzyme Q10 assists energy production in the mitochondria

- Contains a extract of Boswellia serrata containing
boswellic acid

- Contains a extract of Ginkgo biloba

* Includes the nutrients Coenzyme Q10, quercetin,
alpha-lipoic acid, and acetyl-l-carnitine

THIS PRODUCT MAY NOT BE RIGHT FOR YOU. READ WARNINGS BEFORE
PURCHASE. ALWAYS READ THE LABEL. USE ONLY AS DIRECTED. IF
SYMPTOMS PERSIST SEE YOUR DOCTOR/HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

doTERRA's Alpha CRS+ Cellular
Energy Complex is a propriety
formula combining botanical and
nutrients involved in the production of
energy within the body. Formulated
to be used daily with xEO Mega® or
Microplex VMz®,

Alpha CRS+ Cellular Energy Complex
is a proprietary formulation with
Coenzyme Q10 and Alpha lipoic acid
which are vital for the production of
energy in the body, have antioxidant
activity and can regenerate other
antioxidants. The polyphenol,
resveratrol provides further
antioxidant properties, which can
assist in protecting the body from the
damaging effects of free radicals.

The cellular longevity polyphenol
blend found in Alpha CRS+ includes
herbal extracts of scutellaria root
containing baicalin, Fallopia japonica

- resveratrol, pomegranate - ellagic
acid, grape seeds- proanthocyanidins,
milk thistle-silymarin and curcumin
derived from turmeric root. The blend
also includes a proprietary blend of
boswellic acid and bromelain protease
enzyme and the botanical extract of
Gingko.

THERAPEUTIC RANGE

Alpha CRS+ is formulated to be used
daily with xEO Mega® and Microplex
VMz®, Formulations such as these
included in the Lifelong Vitality Pack
are part of a wellness lifestyle care
range of products that may assist

you at different life stages and are
formulated to support healthy lifestyle
choices.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Adults, take 2 capsules twice daily
with meals or as directed by your
healthcare professional. Do not take
while on warfarin therapy without
medical advice.

Contains sesame seed products and
soya bean.

Store below 25°C.

Alpha CRS+ is formulated to be used
with xEO Mega® or Microplex VMz®.
All three products can be found in our
convenient Lifelong Vitality Pack.

30 DAY GUARANTEE

If you purchase doTERRA's Lifelong
Vitality Pack, use it for 30 days, and
are not satisfied with the results, you

can return your product for full refund.

THIS PRODUCT MAY NOT BE RIGHT FOR YOU. READ WARNINGS BEFORE
PURCHASE. ALWAYS READ THE LABEL. USE ONLY AS DIRECTED. IF
SYMPTOMS PERSIST SEE YOUR DOCTOR/HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL.
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Must be a dOTERRA Wellness
Advocate, Wholesale Customer or
Retail Member to participate in offer.

Opened Lifelong Vitality Pack
products can be returned within 45
days of purchase for a full refund.
No refund will be issued for opened
product received after 45 days.
Unopened, resaleable product will
follow the normal return policy.

Guarantee can only be redeemed
once per membership.

Lifelong Vitality Pack that is
purchased as part of a kit receive a
full refund determined by kit pricing.
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INGREDIENTS

EACH CAPSULE CONTAINS:

Boswellia serrata (Indian Frankincense) ext. dry conc. stand.
Derived from Dry Gum Oleoresin

Standardised to contain Boswellic Acid

Carrum carvi (Caraway) ext. dry conc.

Derived from Dry Seed

Camellia sinensis (Green Tea) ext. dry conc. stand.
Derived from Dry Leaf

Standardised to contain Catechins

Curcumin

Fallopia japonica (Japanese Knotweed) ext. dry conc. stand.
Derived from Dry Root

Standardised to contain Resveratrol

Ginkgo biloba (Ginko) ext. dry conc. stand.

Derived from Dry Leaf

Standardised to contain Ginkolides & Bilobalide

& Ginkgo Flavonglycosides

Mentha X piperita (Peppermint) ext. dry conc.
Derived from Dry Leaf

Pinus pinaster (Pine) ext.

Derived from Dry Stem Outer Bark

Punica granatum (Pomegranate) ext. dry conc.
Derived from Dry Seed

Sesamum indicum (Sesame) ext. dry conc.

Derived from Dry Seed

Scutellaria baicalensis (Baical Skullcap) ext. dry conc.
Derived from Dry Seed

Silybum marianum (Milk Thistle) ext. dry conc. stand.
Derived from Dry Fruit

Standardised to contain Flavanolignans

(calculated as Silybin)

Vitis vinifera (Grapeseed) ext. dry conc. stand.
Derived from Dry Seed

Standardised to contain Procyanidins

Zingiber officinale (Ginger) ext. dry conc.

Derived from Dry Root

Acetyl Levocarnitine Hydrochloride

Alpha Lipoic Acid

Bromelains (12.5GDU)

Quercetin Dihydrate

Ubidecarenone (Coenzyme Q10)

77 mg

462 mg

50 mg

25mg

10 mg

9 mg

271mg

75 mg

79 Mg

25 Mg

25mg

125 mg

200 micrograms
10 mg

12 micrograms
48 micrograms
25mg

10 mg

26 mg

269

156 mg

781 mg

5mg

20 mg

44 mg

574 mg

31mg

229

25mg

53mg
632 mg
5mg
25mg
50 Mg
29.5 mg
25 mg

4.2 mg (0.1875 million PU)

125mg
125mg
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OTHER INGREDIENTS: Microcrystalline
Cellulose, Calcium Hydrogen Phosphate
Dihydrate, Magnesium Stearate, Soy
Polysaccharide, Silica-colloidal Anhydrous, and
Croscarmellose Sodium.

OTHER ENCAPSULATING AIDS: Hypromellose,
Purified Water, Carrageenan, Potassium
Acetate, glucose monohydrate and
maltodextrin.
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