ALPHA CRS+

Cellular Energy Complex



Support your body's natural energy production with Alpha CRS®+.

Eating healthily, getting plenty of sleep and exercising regularly are the best ways to keep your body energised. However, getting all of these things in the right measure isn't always possible. Sometimes life just gets in the way, which is where Alpha CRS®+ can help. Containing botanical extracts Alpha CRS®+ is an antioxidant-rich formula with Coenzyme Q10 and Alpha lipoic acid, which are vital for the production of energy in the body.

PRIMARY BENEFITS

Alpha CRS®+ helps support your body's natural energy production and helps reduce free radicals formed in the body..

- Supports energy production with the assistance of Coenzyme Q10
- Reduces free radicals formed in the body

When used as part of a healthy lifestyle, including eating right, and rest and relaxation techniques, Alpha CRS®+ may also:

- Maintain general health and wellbeing
- · Support energy production

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

döTERRA's Alpha CRS+ Cellular Energy Complex is a propriety formula combining botanical and nutrients involved in the production of energy within the body. Formulated to be used daily with xEO Mega® or Microplex VMz®.Alpha CRS+ Cellular Energy Complex is a proprietary formulation with

Coenzyme Q10 and Alpha lipoic acid which are vital for the production of energy in the body, have antioxidant activity and can regenerate other antioxidants. The polyphenol, resveratrol provides further antioxidant properties, which can assist in protecting the body from the damaging effects of free radicals.

The cellular longevity polyphenol blend found in Alpha CRS+ includes herbal extracts of scutellaria root containing

baicalin, Fallopia japonica- resveratrol, pomegranate - ellagicacid, grape seeds-proanthocyanidins, milk thistle-silymarin and curcumin derived from turmeric root. The blend also includes a proprietary blend of boswellic acid and bromelain protease enzyme and the botanical extract of Gingko.

Alpha CRS+ is formulated to be used daily with xEO Mega® and Microplex VMz®. Formulations such as these included in the Lifelong Vitality Pack are part of a wellness lifestyle care range of products that may assist you at different life stages and are formulated to support healthy life style choices.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

ADULTS: Take 2 capsules twice daily, with food, or as directed by your healthcare professional.

Do not use if inner foil liner is missing or broken. Store below 25°C.

Alpha CRS+ is formulated to be used with xEO Mega® or Microplex VMz®.
All three products can be found in our convenient Lifelong Vitality Pack.

WARNINGS

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT TAKE WHILE ON WARFARIN THERAPY WITHOUT MEDICAL ADVICE

30 DAY GUARANTEE

If you purchase doTERRA's Lifelong Vitality Pack, use it for 30 days, and are not satisfied with the results, you can return your product for full refund.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Must be a doTERRA Wellness Advocate, Wholesale Customer or Retail Member to participate in offer.

Opened Lifelong Vitality Pack products can be returned within 45 days of purchase for a full refund. No refund will be issued for opened product received after 45 days.

Unopened, re-saleable product will follow the normal return policy.

Guarantee can only be redeemed once per membership.

Lifelong Vitality Pack that is purchased as part of a kit receive a full refund determined by kit pricing.









ALPHA CRS+

Cellular Energy Complex



INGREDIENTS:

EACH CAPSULE CONTAINS:

EACH CAPSULE CONTAINS:	
Boswellia serrata (Indian Frankincense) ext. dry conc. stand.	77 mg
Derived from Dry Gum Oleoresin	462 mg
Standardised to contain Boswellic Acid	50 mg
Carrum carvi (Caraway) ext. dry conc.	2.5 mg
Derived from Dry Seed	10 mg
Camellia sinensis (Green Tea) ext. dry conc. stand.	9 mg
Derived from Dry Leaf	271 mg
Standardised to contain Catechins	7.5 mg
Curcumin	7.9 mg
Fallopia japonica (Japanese Knotweed) ext. dry conc. stand.	25 mg
Derived from Dry Root	2.5 mg
Standardised to contain Resveratrol	12.5 mg
Ginkgo biloba (Ginko) ext. dry conc. stand.	200 micrograms
Derived from Dry Leaf	10 mg
Standardised to contain Ginkolides & Bilobalide 12 micrograms	
& Ginkgo Flavonglycosides	48 micrograms
Mentha X piperita (Peppermint) ext. dry conc.	2.5 mg
Derived from Dry Leaf	10 mg
Pinus pinaster (Pine) ext.	2.6 mg
Derived from Dry Stem Outer Bark	2.6 g
Punica granatum (Pomegranate) ext. dry conc.	15.6 mg
Derived from Dry Seed	781 mg
Sesamum indicum (Sesame) ext. dry conc.	5 mg
Derived from Dry Seed	20 mg
Scutellaria baicalensis (Baical Skullcap) ext. dry conc.	44 mg
Derived from Dry Seed	574 mg
Silybum marianum (Milk Thistle) ext. dry conc. stand.	31 mg
Derived from Dry Fruit	2.2 g
Standardised to contain Flavanolignans	25mg
(calculated as Silybin)	
Vitis vinifera (Grapeseed) ext. dry conc. stand.	5.3 mg
Derived from Dry Seed	632 mg
Standardised to contain Procyanidins	5 mg
Zingiber officinale (Ginger) ext. dry conc.	2.5 mg
Derived from Dry Root	50 mg
Acetyl Levocarnitine Hydrochloride	29.5 mg
Alpha Lipoic Acid	25 mg
Bromelains (12.5GDU)	4.2 mg (0.1875 million PU)
Quercetin Dihydrate	12.5 mg
- -	/o =

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Microcrystalline Cellulose, Calcium Hydrogen Phosphate Dihydrate, Magnesium Stearate, Soy Polysaccharide, Silicacolloidal Anhydrous, and Croscarmellose Sodium.

OTHER ENCAPSULATING AIDS:

Hypromellose, Purified Water, Carrageenan, Potassium Acetate, glucose monohydrate and maltodextrin





Ubidecarenone (Coenzyme Q10)

Except as indicated, all words with a trademark or registered trademark symbol are trademarks or registered trademarks of döTERRA Holdings, LLC. ©2022 döTERRA 19072022

12.5 mg